GET REGIONAL TRANSPORTATION CENTER >> UNC >> HILLSIDE CENTER >> GREELEY MALL

ROUTE 5

970-350-9287
www.greeleyevanstransit.com

GET Regional

Transportation Center

Transfer to: 2ND ST
Routes 1, 3,4, 6 3RD ST—

Map Legend

mmm= Bus Route
© Time Point Bus Stop

These bus stops correspond with the

schedules to the right. Times shown

are estimated bus departures.

Regular Bus Stop

@  Stop with Multiple Routes
Allows for transfer to other bus
lines. See other route information
for stop times.

Greeley Mall
Transit Center

Post Office E9
City Hall

Santeramo's Pizza

13TH ST

Greeley Manor Apts

18TH ST

19TH ST

Hillside Center &
26TH ST

Transfer to:
Routes 1,2, 3,4

23RD AVE—

9TH ST

Ty 10TH ST

12TH ST

®

iversity Plaza

= 16TH ST

Transfer to:
Boomerang Route

20TH ST
University

Center
22ND ST

N

24TH ST

25TH ST

e L

H
Greeley : ‘STArE’GHW,q
Mall "= serstRo— gL Y 3
E‘n'\on Cto\orly "o Byp4
4 W ementary Ss
z i o 30TH ST RD
T -

Parkwood E
Place Apls«L { Lo 32ND ST

1B e verge Apts Updated: 9/12/2024

SOUTHBOUND TIME STOPS NORTHBOUND TIME STOPS SATURDAY TIME STOPS
2 & " 4 4 " & : : -
_= £ Z@ b o 2w £ 3¢ 2 Es z
m Y ot w © c c = © ] 28 9 M= ]
c c = ~ S o T o o S = ER] H o D & g
L 0o ° N O ] = £ 0 N o T € £ [ g = e 32
pe 5 o3 ‘2_ & g T 5 & o g s e E 5 5
= t (1] o = v = ) Qo > q;.g o 3E £ £ 2 s o
> 9 > 2 8 2 0 > 5 > 0 2% > 58 & 3s a£
S < <53 < U] 2 < Q < @ < 1 2 3 )
[T = £ > L o [T L v L > =
g o 8 = g < ¢ 5 < HE 5 7:05 AM 7:12AM 7:17AM 7:19 AM
Lo ] = 2 = = © - Sli= o) i 7:35 AM 7:42 AM 7:47 AM 7:49 AM
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 8:05 AM 8:12 AM 8:17 AM 8:19 AM
6:15AM | 6:22AM | 6:27AM | 6:29AM | 6:45AM | 6:49AM | 6:52AM | 6:58 AM :ﬁ:x :;’;ﬁ ::;m ;:::m
6:35AM | 6:42AM | 6:47AM | 6:49AM | 7:05AM | 7:09AM | 7:12AM | 7:18AM | gacam | guzam | ouzam | s4sam
6:55AM | 7:02AM | 7:07AM | 7:09AM | 7:25AM | 7:229AM | 7:32AM | 7:38 AM | 10:05am | 10:24M | 10:47AM | 10:9AM
7:15AM | 7:22AM | 7:227AM | 7.229AM | 7:45AM | 7:49AM | 7:52AM | 7:58 AM | 10:35AM | 10:42AM | 10:47AM | 10:49 AM
11:05 AM 11:12 AM 11:17 AM 11:19 AM
735 AM 7:42 AM 7:47 AM 749 AM 805 AM 809 AM 812 AM 8:18 AM 11:35 AM 11:42 AM 11:47 AM 11:49 AM
7:55AM | 8:02AM | 8:07AM | 8:09AM | 8:25AM | 8:29AM | 8:32AM | 8:38AM | 1z05PM | 12:12PM | 12:47PM | 12:19PM
. . . . . . . . 12:35PM | 12:42PM | 12:47PM | 12:49PM
8:15AM | 8:22AM | 8:27AM | 8:29AM | 8:45AM | 8:49AM | 8:52AM | 8:58AM [ o2 tr | irem | 110 pm
8:35AM | 8:42AM | 847AM | 849AM | 9:05AM | 9:09AM | 9:12AM | 9:18 AM | z:35em | 1:42Pm 147PM | 1:49PM
8:55AM | 9:02AM | 9:07AM | 9:09AM | 9:25AM | 9:29AM | 9:32AM | 9:38AM | 205PM | 2:2PM | 227PM | 2:19PM
2:35 PM 2:42 PM 2:47 PM 2:49 PM
9:15AM | 9:222AM | 9:27AM | 9:29AM | 9:45AM | 9:49AM | 9:52AM | 9:58AM | Zocom | 3a2pm Tl ey
9:35AM | 9:42 AM 9:47 AM | 9:49 AM | 10:05 AM | 10:09 AM | 10:12 AM | 10:18 AM | 3:35PM 3:42 PM 3:47 PM 3:49 PM
9:55 AM | 10:02 AM | 10:07 AM | 10:09 AM| 10:25 AM | 10:29 AM | 10:32 AM | 10:38 AM | %05PM | 4:d2PM | 4:17PM | 4:13PM
4:35 PM 4:42 PM 4:47 PM 4:49 PM
10:15 AM | 10:22 AM | 10:27 AM | 10:29 AM| 10:45 AM | 10:49 AM | 10:52 AM | 10:58 AM | sospm | sia2em o R e
10:35 AM | 10:42 AM | 10:47 AM | 10:49 AM| 11:05 AM | 11:09 AM | 11:12 AM | 11:18 AM |indicates Saturday Times
10:55 AM | 11:02 AM | 11:07 AM | 11:09 AM| 11:25 AM | 11:29 AM | 11:32 AM | 11:38 AM & . 8
v
11:15AM | 11:22 AM | 11:27 AM | 11:29 AM| 11:45 AM | 11:49 AM | 11:52 AM | 11:58 AM = £ & E
L I ]
11:35 AM | 11:42 AM | 11:47 AM | 11:49 AM| 12:05PM | 12:09 PM | 12:12PM | 12:18 PM zt i 3 z T
1 m
11:55 AM | 12:02 PM | 12:07 PM | 12:09 PM| 12:25PM | 12:29 PM | 12:32PM | 12:38 PM = 3 3 3 g
12:15PM | 12:22 PM | 12:27 PM | 12:29 PM| 12:45PM | 12:49 PM | 12:52 PM | 12:58 PM 3 z £ E £ “>’ 5
12:35PM | 12:42 PM | 12:47PM | 12:49 PM| 1:05PM | 1:09PM | 1:12PM | 1:18 PM "; "‘6'- “7’ ;'
12:55PM | 1:02PM | 1:07PM | 1:09PM | 1:25PM | 1:29PM | 1:32PM | 1:38PM [momem——rmm PR T T
1:15PM | 1:22PM | 1:27PM | 1:29PM | 1:45PM | 1:49PM | 1:52PM | 1:58PM | gosam | s09am | s12am | susam
1:35PM | 1:42PM | 1:47PM | 1:49PM | 2:05PM | 2:09PM | 2:12PM | 2:18PM | 835AM | 839AM | 842AM | 848AM
1:55PM | 2:02PM | 2:07PM | 2:09PM | 2:25PM | 2:209PM | 2:32pM | 2:3gpm | FOSAM | S09AM | Sd2AM ) S8 AM
9:35 AM 9:39 AM 9:42 AM 9:48 AM
2:15PM | 2:22PM | 2:27PM | 2:29PM | 2:45PM | 2:49PM | 2:52PM | 258PM | jo0sam | 1009am | 1012am | 10:18am
2:35PM | 2:42PM | 2:47PM | 2:49PM | 3:05PM | 3:09PM | 3:12PM | 3:18PM | 1035am | 1039am | 10424m | 10:48Am
2:55PM | 3:.02PM | 3:07PM | 3:09PM | 3:25PM | 3:29PM | 3:32PM | 3:38PM | 11:05AM | 1L:09AM | 11:12AM | 11:18AM
3:15PM | 3:22PM | 3:227PM | 3:29PM | 3:45PM | 3:49PM | 3:52PM | 3:58pmv | HESAM | II3IAM | - 11:42AM | 11:48AM
12:05 PM 12:09 PM 12:12 PM 12:18 PM
3:35PM | 3:42PM | 3:47PM | 3:49PM | 4:05PM | 4:09PM | 4:12PM | 4:18PM | ocpm | 12:39pm | 12426m | 12:48Pm
3:55PM | 4:02PM | 4:07PM | 4:09PM | 4:25PM | 4:29PM | 4:32PM | 4:38PM | 10sem | 1:09PM 1:12PM 1:18PM
4:15PM | 4:22PM | 4:27PM | 4:29PM | 4:45PM | 4:49PM | 4:52PM | 4:58PM | 135PM | 1:39PM 1:42PM 1:48PM
4:35PM | 4:42PM | 4:47PM | 4:49PM | 5:05PM | 5:09PM | 5:12PM | 5:18pm | Z03PM | 209PM - 242PM | 218PM
2:35PM 2:39PM 2:42 PM 2:48 PM
4:55PM | 5:02PM | 5:07PM | 5:09PM | 5:25PM | 5:29PM | 5:32PM | 5:38PM | zocom | 3:09pm anirii || zisin
5:15PM | 5:22PM | 5:27PM | 5:29PM | 5:45PM | 5:49PM | 5:52PM | 5:58PM | 335pM | 3:39PM 342 PM 348 PM
5:35PM | 5:42PM | 5:47PM | 5:49PM | 6:05PM | 6:09PM | 6:12PM | 6:18PM | 405PM | 4:09PM 412PM | 4:18PM
6:05PM | 6:12PM | 6:17PM | 6:19PM | 6:35PM | 6:39PM | 6:42PM | 6:4gpM | #3PM | 439PM | &:42PM | - 4:45PM
. ] . . ] ] ] ) 5:05 PM 5:09 PM 5:12 PM 5:18 PM
6:35PM | 6:42PM | 6:47PM | 6:49PM | 7:05PM | 7:09PM | 7:12PM | 7:18PM | ocpm | ss9m S| g
Monday - Friday Indicates Saturday Times




